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Komanpa
JleHckuin BukeHTui
KoHoBanoBa AHacTacus
Bobko Tumodpen
Apowesuny AH
"pyHb OMuTpUn
CtpaHa xoH
ByoHuk Bnagumup
BopcykoB KoHCTaHTWH
AbnoyknHa ApuHa
LWaneesa Mapus
Tuso Anecs
lepmaH Anekcangp
Mames3a Anuca
KaHpposa EnnsaBseTta
Mwncbko AHTOH
Jly6ewwko Japbs
Pynak AHacTacus
MpnukeBny Huknta
banbkoBa MapbsHa
Mamuunk BorgaH
Hy6poBcknii AH
Mpotan AHTOH
ABcetolkuH Bnag
BeiykoBa KOnusa
byarnuHckas Bepa
BparuHey, Codus
KonecuHckun Bnagucnas
[xannnos Ann
Jlaynny AHgpen
CaBpoHoBa [lapbs
Benges Jles
"epacumeHko Apocnas
Cenbko E.
JlabyH MaTBen
KpukyH PomaH
LWyposa BepoHuka
Matycesny EkatepuHa
Caposckuii Aptemui
AnenHukoB AnekcaHgp
Mwnnep Bnag
[emkeBud AHacTtacus
Cwmonbckuin MeaH
CycnoBa AKCUHbS
Yyran Makcum
CocHoBuMY 3BenuHa
Kyk CeeTnaHa
AkomeHko ApuHa
BernH MaTBen
Mypatuko OmMuTtpun
N'ymeHuHko PycnaHa
WnpyHoBa ApuHa
CtedhaHoBun4 Bapsapa
Ceprees KoHcTaHTUH
3amocTbsiHuH Knupunn
MypkoB Muxaun
XaxaHoBa lNonuHa
JNlebepeBa KceHusa
Kenauk 'meb
Tuwko KpuctmnHa
MwuHbKkOB Muxaun
Kypaw AnekcaHap

TecT
2
3
25

7

1
25
11
23
28

9
56
11
11
11
37
55
38

3
23
19

9
48
29
34
61
21
17
32

JIuHre

Wndpp
3

13

2
18

5

9
34
20

8
48

1

7
15
30
27

4
16
28
26
43
29
11
47
21
14
49
53
17
35
55

6
32
37
31
46
23
10
50
24
25
22
42
62
39
40
36
52
12
44
59
63
57
41
58
38
54
33
60
56
45
51

Cymma

23
28
35
36
47
47
59
61
62
65
67
67
69
70
71
73
73
73
73
74
77
79
81
84
84
87
88
93
94
95
97
97
98
100
104
105
106
107
109
109
114
116
116
118
120
121
121
121
122
125
126
128
131
139
145
148
150
151
153
159






